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1ST PERIODIC ASSESSMENT

DATE NUR KG I Il 1] v Vv Vi Vil Vil
MONDAY ENG& |COMPUTER& SCIENCE & SST & ENG &
04072022 | MATHS EVS | matHs | science | ENGUT | BHSST |™eqyo ™ | 3RDLANG. | oon’ aNG | 3RD LANG
TUESDAY ENG LANG & MATHS &
Ay ENG | ENGLT | marhs (FOLISE) wams SST e BH | SCIENCE
WEDNESDAY MATHS & |ENG LANG & COMP& | COMP&
06072022 | EVS SCIENCE | ENGUT Jamupurer| scence | SRRIANG| B MATHS BH
il MATHS BH | ENGLANG| BH | ENGLNG| BH | sceENcE | ENG SST
FRIDAY MATHS &
shoroniz| ENG BH COMP B ssT  |coMPUTER| "EIE SST | SCIENCE | MATHS
2ND PERIODIC ASSESSMENT
DATE NUR KG I Il 1] v A" Vi Vil Vil
TUESDAY ENGLIT & ENG LIT& MATHS &
onarz | MATHS | MaTHS | FRZuo® | SCENCE | FRinic® | BHassT | sroLaNG | WELE® | BHaSST| mATHS
WEDNESDAY COMP & ENG& | ssT&
G| EAG ENG MATHS | ENGLANG| sonce | COMP | SST&BHM | BH | sopnce |compUter
THURSDAY SCIENCE & | ENGLIT & MATHS | SCIENCE SST ENG &
EVS EVS BIH & & 2 3RD LANG
18-08-2022 ENGLANG | BH ENG LIT | COMPUTER| COMPUTER B
MONDAY - - compa | sste& [eNcLancd Enca |SCENCES&| compa | SCENCE &
22-08-2022 MATHS ENG LANG| SCIENCE MATHS 3RD LANG MATHS | 3RD LANG




L2e |

3RD PERIODIC ASSESSMENT
DATE NUR KG I Il 1] v Vv Vi Vil Vil
TUESDAY ENG LANG 8 MATHS & MATHS& | ENG&
15112022 | MATHS EVS YaTh | MATHS | ENGUT |ooyoimeo| SRDLANG| ENG s e
COMPUTER
WEDNESDAY SCIENCE &| ENGLIT& | compa SST & BH &
16112022 | ENC | MATHS |\ "o P science | matHs | ENGUT | waths | science | SSTEENG) (&
SCIENCE |  SST
THURBIWF] ey ENG | ENGLT | BH | BHasst |SCENCES| "~g & | SROLANG| MATHS
17-11-2022 SST | COMPUTER| COMPUTER
FRIDAY - cowp | cowpa ENG é—ANG ENGLANGY ENG& | MATHS& | BH& SST&
18-11-2022 ENG LANG | gciENcE BH BH | 3RDLANG| SCIENCE | 3RD LANG
4TH PERIODIC ASSESSMENT
DATE NUR KG [ Il 1] v Vv Vi Vil Vil
TUESDAY SCIENCE & MATHS & ENGLISH &
10012003 | MATHS ENG MATHS e MATHS | compuTER| 3RDLANG | S\t SST ENG
WEDNESDAY waTHS | ENGLIT& SCENCE&| BH& | ENG& | BH& pary [FOMHIER
11-01-2023 scence | ENGLUT | “comp | enguT | ssT MATHS | SCIENCE | sciENCE
FRIDAY ENG LIT& SCIENCE ENG & SST &
dipiamn| BB BIH COMP | MATHS o | ENGLANG B}H SCIENCE | somputer| BIH
MONDAY e s BH& |ENG é—ANG ENG SEANG SST& | MATHS& | SST& | MATHS& | MATHS &
16-01-2023 ENG oA sar SCIENCE | COMP | 3RDLANG| 3RDLANG| 3RD LANG




Time Table for Final Assessment (2022-23)

2112

222 | 2312 | 24/2 2712 28/2 1/3

Nur.| Eng. EVS Maths

Kg. Maths B/H EVS Eng.

| | Comp.| B/H Sc. Maths |Eng. Lang.| Eng. Lit.

Il | Eng. Lang| Eng. Lit| Maths Sc. B/H Comp.

Il | SST |Eng.Lang] Eng. Lit.| Maths | Comp.| Sc. B/H
IV | Maths B/H | Comp. Sc. |Eng.Lit.| SST |Eng.Lang.
V | Maths | Comp. B/H SST |3rdLang.| Sc. Eng.
VI B/H |3rdLang| SST Sc. Comp. | Eng. | Maths
VI B/H |3rd Lang. S6 Maths | Eng. | Comp. | SST
VIIl |3rd Lang| Maths | SST | Comp. | B/H Sc. Eng.
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Time Table for Mid Term Assessment (2022-23)

1319 | 14/9 | 156/9 | 16/9 | 19/9 | 20/9 | 21/9
Nur| Maths | EVS Eng.
Kg| EVS Eng. B/H | Maths
| Eng.Lang.|Eng.Lit.| BMH | Maths | Sc. Comp.
Il| BMH | Comp.| Sc. | Maths Eng. Lit. | Eng. Lang.
Il | Comp.| SST | Sc. |Eng.Lit| B/H |[Eng.Lang| Maths
IV | Eng.Lang| Comp.| B/H SST |Eng.Lit| Sc. | Maths
V| Maths | Comp.| Eng. | Sc. [3rdlang| SST | BH
VI|{3rdLang| SST | B/MH | Maths | Comp.| Sc. | Eng.
VIl Sec. | SST | Comp. | Maths | B/H |3rdLang| Eng.
VIl Sc. | Comp.| Maths | Eng. | SST (3rdlang| B/H
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Pre-Mid Exam (2022-23)

11/7 1217 13/7 14/7 15/7
X Eng Maths B/H SST Science
X Maths Eng Science B/H SST

Mid Term Exam (2022-23)

13/9 14/9 16/9 19/9 21/9
|X Science Eng Maths SST B/H
X SST B/H Science Maths Eng

Post Mid Term Exam (2022-23)

2111 22/11 23/11 24/11 25/11
|X B/H Science Eng Maths SST
X Eng B/H Science SST Maths

Final Term (2022-23)

21/2 23/2 24/2 27/2 1/3

| X SST Science B/H Maths Eng
Mock Test (2022-23)

17/1 18/1 19/1 20/1 24/1

X Science Eng B/H SST Maths
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (Academic Session 2022-23)

¥

F

FESTIVAL DAY DATE

Ambedkar Jayanti Thursday 14/04/22
Good Friday Friday 15/04/22
Bengali New Year Friday 15/04/22
May Day Sunday 01/05/22
|dul - Fitr* Tuesday 03/05/22
Rabindra Jayanti Monday 09/05/22
Buddha Purnima Monday 16/05/22
Ratha Yatra Friday 01/07/22
|du’'d - Zoha* Sunday 10/07/22
Muharram* Tuesday 09/08/22
Raksha Bandhan Friday 12/08/22
Janmashtami Friday 19/08/22
Viswakarma Puja Saturday 17/09/22
Mahalaya Sunday 25/09/22
Gandhi Jayanti Sunday 02/10/22
Fateh Do’ha* Sunday 09/10/22
Chhath Puja Sunday 30/10/22
Guru Nanak Jayanti Tuesday 08/11/22
Christmas Sunday 25/12/22
New Year Sunday 01/01/23
Vivekananda’s Birthday Thursday 12/01/23
Makar Sankranti Sunday 15/01/23
Netaji's Birthday Monday 23/01/23
Saraswati Puja Thursday 26/01/23
Mahasivratri Saturday 18/02/23
Holi Wednesday 08/03/23

* Actual festival day will be treated as holiday
(Subjected to last minute change)
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VACATIONS for the session 2022-23

Summer Vacation - 21st May to 19th June, 22
(Classes will resume on 21st June, 22)

2. Durga Puja Vacation - 30th September to 10th October, 22
(Classes will commence from 11th October, 22)

3. Diwali Vacation - 21st October to 30th October, 22
(Classes will commence from 1st November, 22)

4. Winter Vacation - 23rd December to 8th January, 23
(School will Re-open on 9th January, 23)

Programs to be celebrated in School

(Session 2022-2023)
Date Day Particulars of Holiday
9th May 2022 Monday Rabindra Jayanti
15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day
5th September 2022 Monday Teacher’s Day
14th November 2022 Monday Children’s Day
16th December 2022 Friday Annual Sports Day
23rd December 2022 Friday Christmas Celebration

26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day
5th February 2023 Sunday Annual Program
21st February 2023 Tuesday Language Day
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< Interhouse Drawing Competition

< Interhouse Singing Competition

List of Co-curricular Activities

05.05.2022 (Thursday)

< Rangoli - 18.05.2022 (Wednesday)
<+ English Calligraphy - 23.06.2022 (Thursday)
<+ Hindi/Beng Calligraphy - 24.06.2022 (Friday)

09.07.2022 (Saturday)

< Interhouse Recitation and - 23.07.2022 (Saturday)

< Interhouse Quiz & Debate

< Interhouse Dance Competition

Extempo Competition

06.08.2022 (Saturday)

27.08.2022 (Saturday)

+ Karate - 21.10.2022 (Friday)

<+ Kabadi - 05.11.2022 (Saturday)
< Football - 12.11.2022 (Saturday)
<+ Kho-Kho - 19.11.2022 (Saturday)
< Badminton - 02.12.2022 (Friday) &

03.12.2022 (Saturday)
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